
FACULTY MEMBER VIRTUAL  HOURS:  ZOOM ONLY

IN-PERSON HOURS:

ON GROUND OR ZOOM  -LOCATION FOR 

IN-PERSON

CONTACT INFO
SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT 

THROUGH CALENDLY: 

Dr. James Campbell

Tuesday

10am-1pm

Thursday

11am – 1pm 

Wednesday

9am-10am

11:30am – 3:30pm 

Clay Hall 305B or on-line 

jcampbell21@tnstate.edu

615-818-8889
www.calendly.com/jcampbell21 

Dr. Lisa de la Mothe

Monday

4:15-5pm

Tuesday

10:45am- 3pm

Monday

9-9:30am; 12:45-4:15pm

Wednesday

9-9:30am; 12:45-1:15pm

Clay 317B

ldelamot@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-1390
www.calendly.com/ldelamot

Dr. John Dossett
W: 8:00am – 9:30 am & 12:45pm – 1:15pm

R: 8:00am – 9:30 & 11:00 – 12:30pm 

M: 8:00 am – 9:30 am & 12:45 – 1:15

T: 8:00 am – 9:30 and 11:00 am – 12:30 pm

jdossett@tnstate.edu

(615) 963-1559
www.calendly.com/jdossett/15min

Dr. Richard P. Garvin
Mon. 9:00 am-11:00 am &

3:00 pm – 6:00 pm
Friday 9:00 am – 2:00 pm

rgarvin@tnstate.edu

615-653-0552
www.calendly.com/richardgarvin 

Dr. Marie Hammond
Thurs. 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm; 

Friday 2:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Mon. 11:00 am -1:00 pm & 4-5:00 pm

(313 Clay Hall)

Mhammond1@tnstate.edu

615-630-2703

(Also can schedule by email request)

www.calendly.com/mhammond1

Dr. Esther Lynch

Tues. 11:00p-2:00p  

Thur. 12:00a-2:00p Wed. 9:30a-2:30p
Emendez@tnstate.edu

615-963-5152
www.calendly.com/emendez1

Dr. Raquel Martin
Mon 1:00-4:00

Friday 9:00-11:00
Tues and Thurs 8:30-11:00 am rmarti42@tnstate.edu www.calendly.com/rmarti42

Dr. Megan Morrison Tues 12-5pm
Mon & Wed 12:50-2:05pm & 4-5:15pm

Clay 317 AA

mmorri33@tnstate.edu

615-963-5153
www.calendly.com/mmorri33

FALL 2022 Psychology Department Office Hours

Department Chair Dr. Kelly Kiesa is available by appointment kkelly5@tnstate.edu 
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FACULTY MEMBER VIRTUAL  HOURS:  ZOOM ONLY

IN-PERSON HOURS:

ON GROUND OR ZOOM  -LOCATION FOR 

IN-PERSON

CONTACT INFO
SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT 

THROUGH CALENDLY: 

Dr. Robin Oatis-Ballew Weds. 9a-2p
Tues. 8a-9:30a, 

12p-3:30p

roatisballew@tnstate.edu

615-963-1558
www.calendly.com/roatisballew

Dr. Joan Popkin Thurs 12-5:00 pm Tues 10:10-3:10p
jpopkin@tnstate.edu

615-963-1385
www.calendly.com/popkin

Dr. Brooke Rappaport Monday 11am-4pm
Tuesday 11am-1pm

Wednesday 12pm-3pm
Brappapo@tnstate.edu www.calendly.com/brappapo 

Dr. Lauren Rocha
Mon. 3:00pm-5:30pm

Tues. 3:00pm-5:30pm

Wed. 11:30am-2:00pm

Thurs. 11:30am-2:00pm
Lrocha2@tnstate.edu www.calendly.com/lrocha2

Dr. Mary Shelton Wed. 8:15-12:15
Tu/Th 8:15-9:15 am

Tu/Th 12:45-2:45 
mshelton@tnstate.edu www.calendly.com/maryshelton

Dr. Joshua Shive
Tues/Thurs: 8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.; 

1:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Clay 317D

Mon/Wed:  8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.;

1:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Wed: 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

jshive@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-5160
www.calendly.com/jshive

Dr. Amy Sibulkin 
Tues

1:00 pm – 6:00 pm

Mon. & Wed.

4:15pm-6:45pm

Clay 305

asibulkin@tnstate.edu

(615) 963-5088
www.calendly.com/asibulkin

Dr. Thurman Webb
Tues 12 – 3:00 pm

Wed 12-3:00 pm

Tues. 8:00am – 9:30am

& 11:00am – 12:30pm

Thur. 8:00am – 9:30am

& 11:00am – 12:30pm

Twebb8@tnstate.edu

615-963-1593
www.calendly.com/drwebb 

Dr. Tiffany Williams Appointment Only
Twill278@tnstate.edu

615-963-2175
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